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 4 44148 BALAJU  4District 325 L  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 44689 KATHMANDU BISHAL BAZAR  6District 325 L  13  38  54 0  0  0 5  33  0  0

 29 48899 TANAHUN  1District 325 L  1  4  30 0  2  0 0  4  0  0

 39 58381 POKHARA FISHTAIL  8District 325 L  10  11  47 0  0  0 7  4  0  0

 34 60697 ANBOO KHAIRENI  0District 325 L  11  12  34 0  1  0 0  12  0  0

 36 61073 POKHARA HIMALAYAN  0District 325 L  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 64481 KATHMANDU MYAGDI  13District 325 L  8  11  40 0  0  0 5  6  0  0

 35 88843 POKHARA FEWA LAKE CITY  0District 325 L  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 98292 POKHARA CHAUTARI BINDHABASINI  4District 325 L  7  12  22 0  0  0 3  9  0  0

 31 98901 POKHARA BHADRAKALI  0District 325 L  7  22  31 0  0  0 0  22  0  0

 8 100771 KATHMANDU MYAGDI YOUTH  22District 325 L  2  7  30 0  2  0 4  3  0  0

 45 101517 POKHARA MUNAL  1District 325 L  14  17  46 0  1  0 1  16  0  0

 17 110141 KATHMANDU MITRANAGAR NAYA BUSPARK  4District 325 L  5  15  21 0  0  0 2  13  0  0

 17 117782 KATHMANDU PEACE EYES  13District 325 L  9  10  30 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 20 118308 KATHMANDU NORTH WEST  4District 325 L  2  4  24 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 25 118429 TANAHUN VYAS CITY  3District 325 L  3  7  28 0  0  0 1  6  0  0

 22 118555 KATHMANDU SITAPAILA  4District 325 L  6  18  26 0  0  0 3  15  0  0

 19 118914 KATHMANDU THAMEL  4District 325 L  3  3  23 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 38 120146 Pokhara Fewa Fishtail City  5District 325 L  33  30  43 0  0  0 5  25  0  0

 24 121070 Kathmandu Peace Land  0District 325 L  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 121105 Kathmandu Prayasnagar  2District 325 L  5  9  15 0  2  0 1  8  0  0

 12 121437 Tanahun Dumre  4District 325 L  3  9  16 4  0  0 0  9  3  1

 15 122534 Tanahun Bhanubhakta  5District 325 L  5  7  20 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 19 122859 Pokhara Lake Valley  2District 325 L  4  6  21 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 0 122898 Kathmandu Pingalasthan  15District 325 L  5  10  15 0  1  0 10  0  0  0

 0 123119 Kathmandu Samarpit  56District 325 L  10  39  56 0  0  0 39  0  0  0

 15 123630 Pokhara Metro City  0District 325 L  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 124048 Kathmandu Himalayan Town  0District 325 L  2  7  10 0  0  0 0  7  0  0
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 0 124157 Tanahun Satyabati  32District 325 L  11  11  32 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 18 125184 Kathmandu Kavre Dhulikhel  2District 325 L  7  11  20 0  0  0 2  9  0  0

 21 125427 Pokhara Darpan  0District 325 L  5  15  21 0  0  0 0  15  0  0

 13 126213 Begnas Taalnagari  8District 325 L  2  2  21 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 11 126268 Kathmandu Chhabdi Barahi  5District 325 L  3  12  16 0  0  0 3  9  0  0

 12 126541 Kathmandu Gaurishankar  9District 325 L  8  6  21 1  0  0 5  1  1  0

 19 128467 Kathmandu Nepalaya  3District 325 L  4  12  22 0  0  0 2  10  0  0

 15 129032 Kathmandu Swoniga  5District 325 L  4  8  20 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 9 129390 Kathmandu Bagmati Town  4District 325 L  4  8  13 0  0  0 3  5  0  0

 15 131427 Kathmandu Bed Vyas  7District 325 L  4  11  22 0  2  0 4  7  0  0

 9 132072 KATHMANDU TEMPLE CHANDESHWORI  2District 325 L  9  8  11 0  0  0 2  6  0  0

 3 132115 Kathmandu Simrik Group  9District 325 L  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 49 132150 Aanbookhaireni City  3District 325 L  9  17  52 0  1  0 0  17  0  0

 9 133414 Kathmandu Kakani  4District 325 L  4  9  13 0  0  0 3  6  0  0

 0 134967 Kathmandu Gunakeshari  19District 325 L  5  10  19 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 13 135637 Pokhara Jayalaxmi  1District 325 L  4  5  14 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 29 135675 Tanahun Khairenitar  0District 325 L  6  13  29 0  0  0 0  13  0  0

 37 135693 Tanahun Damauli  0District 325 L  10  10  37 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

 0 135722 Kathmandu Aadhar  28District 325 L  7  10  28 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 3 135737 Kathmandu Mount Everest Nepal  3District 325 L  4  4  6 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 0 135936 Pokhara Gandaki Dovan  40District 325 L  7  23  40 0  0  0 23  0  0  0

 21 136465 Pokhara Gandaki State  0District 325 L  8  12  21 0  0  0 0  12  0  0

 13 136671 Kathmandu Baraha Group  12District 325 L  5  14  25 0  0  0 10  4  0  0

 0 138807 Anboo Khaireni Akala  27District 325 L  6  16  27 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 6 138818 Pokhara Api Smart  2District 325 L  4  4  8 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 8 138880 Kathmandu Om Buddha  8District 325 L  5  8  16 0  2  0 2  6  0  0

 17 138893 Kathmandu Pradesh  3District 325 L  9  9  20 0  0  0 4  5  0  0

 1 139537 Kathmandu Nirjala  2District 325 L  1  1  3 0  0  0 0  1  0  0
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 19 139809 Aanbookhaireni Star  0District 325 L  5  14  19 0  0  0 0  14  0  0

 32 140937 Manakamana  1District 325 L  8  23  33 1  0  0 1  22  0  1

 10 142089 Kathmandu Blood Circle  2District 325 L  2  4  12 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 23 142105 Tanahun Myagde  1District 325 L  3  6  24 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 8 143033 Kathmandu Sanjibani Dhulikhel  4District 325 L  6  8  12 0  0  0 3  5  0  0

 7 143502 Kathmandu Temple Valley Kyokushin Karate  2District 325 L  0  4  9 1  0  0 1  3  0  1

 14 144943 Kathmandu Machhapokhari Excellence  3District 325 L  1  4  17 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 18 146300 Kathmandu Pranami Samaj  3District 325 L  6  13  21 0  0  0 3  10  0  0

 2 146759 Durbarmarg  1District 325 L  4  1  3 0  1  0 0  1  0  0

 20 146770 Kathmandu Subha Aarambha  17District 325 L  6  12  37 1  0  0 5  7  0  1

 7 147023 Kathmandu Abhiyan  6District 325 L  4  7  13 0  0  0 1  6  0  0

 15 147431 Rasuwa Gosainkunda  5District 325 L  4  6  20 0  4  0 0  6  0  0

 10 147468 Pokhara Green Force  0District 325 L  4  6  10 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 12 150891 Kathmandu Luniva  8District 325 L  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 152077 Kathmandu Ramkot  1District 325 L  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 152082 Kathmandu Social Circle  6District 325 L  2  4  13 1  1  0 2  2  1  0

 9 152172 Kathmandu Simrik Venture  2District 325 L  3  8  11 0  0  0 3  5  0  0

 15 152543 Kathmandu Hariyali  16District 325 L  15  15  31 0  0  0 15  0  0  0

 16 153141 Pokhara Mardi  0District 325 L  3  9  16 1  0  0 0  9  0  1

 6 153151 Kathmandu Yatra  7District 325 L  3  7  13 3  0  0 2  5  3  0

 15 153154 Chagunarayan One To Nine  0District 325 L  6  11  15 0  0  0 0  11  0  0

 19 153342 Pokhara Sanskar  2District 325 L  4  16  21 0  0  0 4  12  0  0

 13 153703 Kathmandu Unity Circle  6District 325 L  3  3  19 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 27 154598 Pokhara Bindabasini  0District 325 L  6  12  27 0  0  0 0  12  0  0

 11 154773 Kathmandu Energy Circle  1District 325 L  2  2  12 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 4 154919 Kathmandu Basundhara  7District 325 L  2  6  11 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 12 155027 Dhading Koshikhola Buddha Shanti  8District 325 L  5  8  20 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 17 155037 Kathmandu Thamel Everest  3District 325 L  5  9  20 0  0  0 2  7  0  0
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 4 155041 Kathmandu Mahalaxmi Youth  13District 325 L  6  12  17 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

 10 155341 Kathmandu Dreams  4District 325 L  3  6  14 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 11 155391 Pokhara Tulasi  0District 325 L  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 155394 Tanahun Shuklagandaki Sisters  25District 325 L  4  16  26 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 11 156072 Kavre Dhulikhel Care  0District 325 L  3  5  11 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 12 157029 Nuwakot Reach the Unreached  9District 325 L  6  11  21 0  0  0 8  3  0  0

 15 157105 Tamankhola  0District 325 L  5  8  15 0  0  0 0  8  0  0

 6 157117 Kathmandu Chandragiri Circle  4District 325 L  3  7  10 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 0 157238 Pokhara Begnas Chautari  10District 325 L  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 171172 Kathmandu Manjushree  20District 325 L  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 172806 Kathmandu Cypher Technology  3District 325 L  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 174571 Benighat Rorang  1District 325 L  6  6  21 0  0  0 1  5  0  0

 18 175499 Kathmandu Excellence Professionals  2District 325 L  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 175591 Kathmandu Peace Eyes Together  10District 325 L  1  1  14 1  3  0 1  0  1  0

 12 175675 Pokhara Aero Alliance  6District 325 L  6  8  18 0  0  0 3  5  0  0

 22 175686 Kathmandu Blood Social Circle North  1District 325 L  14  16  23 1  0  0 1  15  0  1

 6 175806 Pokhara Bhalam  0District 325 L  16  4  6 0  1  0 0  4  0  0

 5 175826 Kathmandu Bikram Baba  7District 325 L  14  8  12 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 11 175873 Kathmandu Shesmati  9District 325 L  3  12  20 0  4  0 6  6  0  0

 12 179853 Kathmandu Radhe Radhe  8District 325 L  11  11  20 0  4  0 3  8  0  0

 16 180076 Kathmandu Hospitality  7District 325 L  17  18  23 0  0  0 5  13  0  0

 27 180183 Kathmandu Kind Heart  10District 325 L  8  8  37 0  10  0 3  5  0  0

 8 181329 Kathmandu Temple Valley  8District 325 L  9  12  16 0  0  0 7  5  0  0

 17 185824 Kathmandu Bagmati Youth  3District 325 L  15  15  20 0  0  0 1  14  0  0

 6 186523 Kathmandu Sanskar  14District 325 L  9  9  20 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 13 188578 Kathmandu Brother Bed Vyas  7District 325 L  5  5  20 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 20 188616 Kathmandu Shambhala  0District 325 L  10  10  20 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

 13 190059 Kathmandu Kind Circle  7District 325 L  1  1  20 0  10  0 1  0  0  0
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 8 191789 Kathmandu Maulik  12District 325 L  10  10  20 0  0  0 5  5  0  0

 13 192671 Kathmandu Young Hearts  7District 325 L  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,670  2,407 737
 114

 624  1,018  15  72  0366 652  9  6
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